avinsaleaunindaganauns Ifin

unswe
a o/ s =l
Auniwdvyuiou

RuaauazRurINsuIANg

wuamgmzmsﬁu

a Juil 31 ganAu 2560

anwil
anuil-Aundicdedeuazmaainiuuliszuia

Yy v

montUy Ul -Aesy

nonide gnuiiiinnw-Aesy
ABNLUYRUEINFUIAS-AN95U

o

Jannurae

a v a =
Aunsndnyuisudu
FAUNTNEUI Y

o S = S L a
nn mmamuaqamzqm-gmwﬂm

\founaIAN 2560

M

287,480,521.43

Waunuenew 2560

M

87,934,063.82

20,178,725,601.80

19,932,351,438.33

ARevilasduazgey-gnuilaniiuafiseweanaziaainy

Fin Anenilasduargey
FAUNTNEUR Y
Auniwdlainyuiey

AU

=2

21ANSIENINNDASN
deanadie
PIUNNUE
o s
RG]
anslunislalusunsunauniimes

Fadunindlivauiou

VugyNavnIaloaunsng«
Vuguyuavnsaleauningnglne

¥ L4 U aa o L
Vugnyrannsaloaunindlve Lo din
MuUTEnanUseiudiin 911n

q
a

Rugindn-lnsanwi

(52,673,968.42) (52,673,968.42)
(326,300,000.00) (326,300,000.00)
(378,973,968.42) (378,973,968.42)
19,799,751,633.38 19,553,377,469.91
26539000 26,534,94000
... fopmowral 4079374721
I 000100 _ . 350001.00
L. PBIOT06T | 553597067
_.._..18B8806903 1522006903
88,495,227.91 88,938,727.91
. BEATO0000 3864700000
] 8239000 _ .. 8239000
I 1000000 | 1000000
I 2000000 _ . 20000000
1,200.00 1,200.00



Rugindn-Twa st
Rusindn-dwa s
RuaUseiu-luswaldlne

RUNATIRLIUAR

Rushneauning-ae.A3iNAMS N

SWAUNSNIDU
sAUBUNINE
& .
nlAunazNUYaENnTal
& =
nilFunyuiey
Rudnifudydsuiaig
Mdy TR
a Yy
Rundu
Y
Rusurin
Ha = a
wildunyudeudu
Fuvilaunyuiey
o A
RURUDY
Rudrsestindlantdnau
S oA
Samniaudu
S
Samniiau
IRIEREVHEDY
NS
NudIeq
Nuassaulselenl
NUATARNIVITRALATIZ L AANNTN
NuINWsEAUanIIRuduNg
mlsavaunauanud

FIVUVDIANN TR

FumiFuLazY

RauURaIAN 2560

umm

480,300.00

Waunueau 2560

umm

480,300.00

39,837,424.00

39,843,424.00

19,928,084,285.29

19,682,159,621.82

51,520,330.52

44,379,387.44

12,668,531,160.56

12,499,020,460.87

27,685,480.00

27,685,480.00

27,685,480.00

12,696,216,640.56

12,526,705,940.87

5,388,315,508.00

5,370,197,780.00

7,231,867,644.73

7,155,453,680.95

19,928,084,285.29

19,682,159,621.82




